
 2026 FEE SCHEDULE 

EVALUATIONS
CAN BE CONDUCTED IN THE HOME, SCHOOL SITE OR COMMUNITY

Screenings- $30
92521 Evaluation of speech fluency $250

92522 Evaluation of speech sound production 
(articulation, phonology, apraxia) $250

92523 Evaluation of speech AND language 
(articulation, plus expressive & receptive language) $325

92607-Evaluation for prescription for speech generating device $350

THERAPY SERVICES
SLP FEE-$125/55 MIN SESSION, $93.25/40 MIN SESSION, 

$62.50 25 MIN SESSION
92507 Treatment of speech, language, voice, fluency – individual therapy 

92526 Treatment of swallowing dysfunction and/or oral function for feeding 
92609 Therapeutic services for the use of speech generating device,

including programming and modification

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
Parent Training- $125/55 MIN SESSION- SLP

Insurance Paperwork/ Insurance Phone Calls $25/15 MIN
IEP Meetings- $250/MEETING (max 2hours)

Weekend Appointment Fee- Additional $25/SLP
Cancellation Fee: 50%-100% OF SESSION FEE

(See cancelation Policy for details)



We believe in the power open communication, teamwork, and mutual respect. By actively

engaging and valuing the perspectives of our team members, clients, and partners, we create

a collaborative environment that sparks creativity, innovation, and shared success.

Cancellation and Rescheduling Policy 

Therapy sessions are reserved specifically for your child, and consistent attendance is essential

for meaningful progress. The following policy is designed to ensure continuity of care while

also respecting the therapist’s time and travel commitments.

Why Attendance Matters

Family Cancellations

Courtesy Allowance: Each family is permitted one (1) cancellation appointment per quarter

without penalty, as long as notice is provided more than 24 hours before the scheduled

session (Q1: January – March, Q2: April – June, Q3: July – September, Q4: October – December).  

Cancellations made with over 24 hours before the session (after the quarterly allowance

is used), a cancellation fee of 50% of the session rate will be charged.
Cancellations made within 24 hours of the scheduled session or no-shows (after the

quarterly allowance is used), will be charged 100% of the session fee.
Please remember that mobile therapy involves travel time, route scheduling, and preparation

that cannot be reassigned on short notice.

Therapist Cancellations

If the therapist must cancel due to illness, emergency, or unavoidable circumstances:

No fees will ever be charged to the family.

When possible, the therapist will offer a make-up session within the same week or the

following week.

If the therapist is unavailable, a qualified substitute clinician may be offered to maintain

your child’s routine and treatment momentum.

Families may decline a substitute without penalty.

Appointment times are reserved specifically for your child. Repeated cancellations—whether

by the family or due to scheduling conflicts—may result in loss of preferred appointment

times. By scheduling services, you acknowledge and agree to the above policy.


